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Questions

Gradually, Mr. Chips realized the inadequacy of his qualification.
Today our city streets are and well drained
In those days about

out of eight babies died before reaching their first birthday

The scientific method demonstrates that there is no_sound basis for superstitions.

Superstitious people believe in signs of good or bad luck.

Now people can obtain some fresh fruits, meats and vegetables throughout the..........

Suppose you had been an unusuallystrong fellow:

Water was used sparingly for bathing and cleaning purposes.

All of us have

greatly from the use of scientific method

in the streets.

It is against the law to throw

Now sewage from all section of a city is carried through sealed

to disposal plants

In olden the streets were narrow and unpaved:

Colorado River is miles away from the city Los Angeles

Dehydrationhelps much to preserved our foods.

As a, result people on longer fear black cats, broken mirrors and the number

Answers Choice

A. Shortage
B. Absence
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Lack
. Insufficiency

Unleveled
Unpaved
Paved
Blocked

Five
Seven
Six
Eight

Final
Solid
Valid
Regular

Logical
free
Ugly

Irrational

week
month
year
century

. exceptionally
greatly
wonderfully

. peculiarly

. Larishing

. Carelessly
Usually
Frugally

Benefits

. Benefitting
. Benefitted
Benefit

Old clothes

Garbage (Waste Foods)
Pieces of furniture

. Old tyres and tubes

Buckets
Drums
Pipes
Flasks

Not cemented

. Not levelled

Not concrete or unmatteled
. hot useable

240
340
440
540

Making germs

. Removing water
Heating
Removing air

12
13
14
15



16

17

18

19

20

Undoubtedlyyou would have had measles:

Today most city government have departments of which keep the cities clean

Babies are born in hospital where there is little likelihoodof getting a disease:

A century ago foods had to be produced on peoples own or gardens

Los Angeles has solved the problem by bringing water to the city fromthe ........... River.
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. probably
. definitely
. clearly

. Medicine
. Education

Finance

Chance

. Certanity

Fear

Rocks
Cliffs
Trees

. Mississippi

. Chicago
. <div>Amazon</div>



